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Friday   17:30 Lanes 1 - 8ALSAA
Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +
Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP

1 3 D3 LIMERS 46 17 17872
2 5 D3 TIMBERWOLVES 45 18 17458
3 2 D3 SLUMBERJACKS 34 29 17189
4 7 D3 PIN PALS 30 33 16870

5 4 D3 SPLIT PERSONALITIES 27 36 16782
6 6 D3 KNEES UP 25 38 17034
7 1 D3 DIEHARDS 25 38 15378
8 8 D3 FLINTSTONES 20 43 16540

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 D3 SLUMBERJACKS 631 587 563 1781 2 <---> D3 SPLIT PERSONALITIES 627 615 660 1902 5
3-4 D3 DIEHARDS 684 730 758 2172 5 <---> D3 LIMERS 652 760 744 2156 2
5-6 D3 TIMBERWOLVES 708 623 620 1951 3 <---> D3 PIN PALS 625 628 665 1918 4
7-8 D3 KNEES UP 634 643 615 1892 3 <---> D3 FLINTSTONES 640 596 632 1868 4

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Wk10  26/04   7-  3   2-  6   1-  8   5-  4
Wk11  03/05   1-  5   8-  4   7-  2   3-  6

BACKMATCHES TO BE PLAYED WITH 2 LEAGUE WEEKS (BY FRI NIGHT) ELSE FORFEIT

WWW.LEAGUESECRETARY.COM ID: 112429

Individual High Averages
Men 193.75 Tommy FETHERSTON 192.43 Fran BERMINGHAM 190.41 Dave GRAINGER
Women 168.13 Dymphna KESTELL 158.67 Dolores FEARN 155.71 Una TOBIN

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 269 Jamie BYRNE 686 Jamie BYRNE 309 Jamie BYRNE 806 Jamie BYRNE
Women 223 Dymphna KESTELL 621 Dymphna KESTELL 277 Dymphna KESTELL 783 Dymphna KESTELL

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 269 Jamie BYRNE 686 Jamie BYRNE 309 Jamie BYRNE 806 Jamie BYRNE
257 Garreth BYRNE 659 Tommy FETHERSTON 305 Garreth BYRNE 747 Gino FITZSIMONS
248 Tommy FETHERSTON 636 Gino FITZSIMONS 287 Adam DOYLE 743 Tommy FETHERSTON

Women 223 Dymphna KESTELL 621 Dymphna KESTELL 277 Dymphna KESTELL 783 Dymphna KESTELL
205 Fran SPAIN 538 Fran SPAIN 271 Yvonne DUGNAM 718 Fran SPAIN
200 Yvonne DUGNAM 516 Dolores FEARN 265 Fran SPAIN 678 Yvonne DUGNAM

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
1 - D3 DIEHARDS
Andy REID 2653 16 165 52
Fran BERMINGHAM 2694 14 192 30
Aidan MULLALLY 828 6 bk135 76
Dymphna KESTELL 4035 24 168 49
Stan MOONEY 967 12 80 120

2 - D3 SLUMBERJACKS
Brendan LONG 3991 27 147 66
John MORAN 3871 27 143 69
Tommy FETHERSTON 4650 24 193 29
Tommy MAXWELL 0 0 bk172 46
Conor FETHERSTON 0 0 bk201 23

3 - D3 LIMERS
Garreth BYRNE 4054 23 176 43
Jamie BYRNE 3756 20 187 34
Dave GRAINGER 5141 27 190 32
Adam DOYLE 1939 11 176 43

4 - D3 SPLIT PERSONALITIES
Ray LYNCH 364 3 bk170 48
Joe O'REILLY 2484 14 177 42
Joshua MORLEY 1905 13 146 67
George BROAD 3417 27 126 83
Darragh MADDIGAN 1726 12 143 69

5 - D3 TIMBERWOLVES
Larry GREHAN 2027 13 155 60
Larry MORAN 1200 7 bk175 44
Dermot CULLEN 2143 13 164 52
Gino FITZSIMONS 3204 18 178 41
Patrick KEMMY 3402 18 189 32

6 - D3 KNEES UP
Fran SPAIN 4172 27 154 60
Una TOBIN 2647 17 155 60
Phyllis DUNNE 1951 16 121 87
Rose DILLON 1314 10 131 79
Dave GODWIN 1243 8 bk158 57

7 - D3 PIN PALS
Yvonne DUGNAM 3010 21 143 69
Karen FAGAN 2470 18 137 74
Dolores FEARN 3808 24 158 57
Samantha MCKEOWN 0 0 bk145 68
MTN NUYTTEN 601 6 bk112 94

8 - D3 FLINTSTONES
James MCFADDEN 2296 18 127 82
Joe BISHOP 3427 27 126 83
Patrick FAGAN 1380 18 76 120
Shane MADIGAN 863 6 143 69
Jay CROWLEY 240 3 80 120
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Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Tommy FETHERSTON 4650 24 193 248 659 a183 a183 a183 549
Fran BERMINGHAM 2694 14 192 230 595 193 211 191 595
Dave GRAINGER 5141 27 190 244 627 183 215 188 586
Patrick KEMMY 3402 18 189 233 619 222 189 172 583
Jamie BYRNE 3756 20 187 269 686 179 269 238 686
Gino FITZSIMONS 3204 18 178 243 636 a168 a168 a168 504
Joe O'REILLY 2484 14 177 207 551 a167 a167 a167 501
Adam DOYLE 1939 11 176 235 557 0
Garreth BYRNE 4054 23 176 257 571 174 160 202 536
Larry MORAN 1200 7 bk175 205 562 0
Andy REID 2653 16 165 203 532 187 203 390
Dermot CULLEN 2143 13 164 204 523 0
Larry GREHAN 2027 13 155 184 474 184 132 146 462
Dave GODWIN 1243 8 bk158 189 523 0
Brendan LONG 3991 27 147 189 508 145 125 117 387
Joshua MORLEY 1905 13 146 208 515 0
Shane MADIGAN 863 6 143 173 439 0
Darragh MADDIGAN 1726 12 143 181 460 126 134 181 441
John MORAN 3871 27 143 200 525 143 119 103 365
Aidan MULLALLY 828 6 bk135 189 303 122 122
James MCFADDEN 2296 18 127 162 440 138 114 135 387
Joe BISHOP 3427 27 126 150 423 120 109 135 364
George BROAD 3417 27 126 162 454 139 119 117 375
Ray LYNCH 364 3 bk170 146 364 0
Stan MOONEY 967 12 80 105 286 0
Jay CROWLEY 240 3 80 90 240 0
Patrick FAGAN 1380 18 76 110 277 98 89 78 265
Tommy MAXWELL 0 0 bk172 0 0 0
Conor FETHERSTON 0 0 bk201 0 0 0

" Women
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Dymphna KESTELL 4035 24 168 223 621 207 191 223 621
Dolores FEARN 3808 24 158 199 516 169 163 137 469
Una TOBIN 2647 17 155 182 498 155 179 154 488
Fran SPAIN 4172 27 154 205 538 167 141 139 447
Yvonne DUGNAM 3010 21 143 200 465 128 137 200 465
Karen FAGAN 2470 18 137 177 457 a127 a127 a127 381
Rose DILLON 1314 10 131 174 434 0
Phyllis DUNNE 1951 16 121 175 424 107 118 117 342
MTN NUYTTEN 601 6 bk112 111 303 0
Samantha MCKEOWN 0 0 bk145 0 0 0

BLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mark Delany  ALSAABLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mark Delany  ALSAABLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mark Delany  ALSAABLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mark Delany  ALSAABLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mark Delany  ALSAABLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mark Delany  ALSAABLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mark Delany  ALSAABLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mark Delany  ALSAABLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mark Delany  ALSAA19/04/2024  21:47  Page 2 of 2

www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com

